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RYA COURSE 

 
DURATION 

 
Ratio 

 
PRICE MEMBERS 

 
PRICE NON-
MEMBERS 

Partnerships  
(Agreed by Chief 
Instructor ONLY) 

Minimum 
participants NEEDED 

TO RUN COURSE 

 
RYA POWERBOAT LEVEL 1 
(8-15 years) 

 
1 Day 

 
1:3 

 
£120 

 
£170 

 

 
- 

 
2 

 
RYA POWERBOAT LEVEL 2 

 
2 days 

 

 
1:3 

 
£205 

 
£285 

 
£230 

 
2 

RYA POWERBOAT LEVEL 2  
DIRECT ASSESSMENT 

 
2 hours maximum 

 
1:1 

 
£60 

 

 
- 

 
- 

 
1 
 

 
RYA SAFETY BOAT 

 
2 days 

 
1:6 

(2 boats) 

 
£205 

 
£285 

 
£230 

 
2 

4 if 2 boats 

 
RYA FIRST AID 

 
1 day 

 
1:8 

 
£85 

 
£130 

 

 
- 

 
5 

 
RYA SRC RADIO OPERATOR 
COURSE AND EXAM  

 
1 day 

 
1:8 

 
£100 

£70 (Exam to RYA) 

 
£140 

£70 (Exam to RYA) 

 
- 

 
4 

YOUTH SAILING 
RYA STAGE 1, 2, 3, 4  

 
3 days 

 

 
1:6 

 
£180 

 
£210 

 
- 

 
4 

ADULT SAILING 
RYA LEVEL 1, 2, 3 

 
2 days 

 

 
1:3 

 
£165 

 
£200 

 

 
- 

 
2 

RYA PRE-ENTRY 
ASSESSMENT 

 
1 day 

 
1:6 

 
£100 

 
£120 

 
- 

 
4 
 

 
RYA DINGHY INSTRUCTOR 

 
5 days 

 
1:6 

 
£385 

 
£405 

 
- 

 
5 
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Training (non-RYA) 

 

 
DURATION 

 
Ratio 

 
PRICE MEMBERS 

 
PRICE NON-MEMBERS 

 
Boat hire (per session) 

 
Adult sailing 

 
2 hours 

most 
Saturdays 
in season. 
9-11am. 

 

 
1:8 

 
£10 

 
£20 

 

 
£5 

 
Youth sailing 

 
Typically 
2.5 hours 

most 
Sundays 

in season. 
 

 
1:6 

 
£5 

 
£15  

 
£5 

Race training  
Wednesday 

before 
race,  

5-6:30pm. 

 
1:8 

 
£5 under 18 

 
£10 for 18 and over 

 
N/A 

 
£5 

Private sail tuition: MEMBERS ONLY 
 
Own boat dinghy, instructor aboard 
Own boat dinghy, instructor in powerboat 
Own boat keel boat, instructor aboard 
Club boat dinghy or keelboat, instructor aboard 
 

 
 

2 hours  
2 hours 
3 hours 
3 hours 

 
 

 
 

£60  
£70 
£90 
£90 

  
 
- 
- 
-  

£5 

 
Powerboat Refresher 

 
1 hour 

 
1:3 

 
£15 

 
N/A 

 
- 
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