Medway Yacht Club: Training Price List 2024



DURATION	Ratio	PRICE MEMBERS	PRICE NON- MEMBERS	Partnerships (Agreed by Chief Instructor ONLY)	Minimum participants NEEDED TO RUN COURSE	
1 Day	1:3	£120	£170	-	2	
2 days	1:3	£205	£285	£230	2	
2 hours maximum	1:1	£60	-		1	
2 days	1:6 (2 boats)	£205	£285 £230		2 4 if 2 boats	
1 day	1:8	£85	£130	-	5	
1 day	1:8	£100 £70 (Exam to RYA)	£140 £70 (Exam to RYA)	-	4	
3 days	1:6	£180	£210	-	4	
2 days	1:3	£165	£200	-	2	
1 day	1:6	£100	£120	-	4	
5 days	1:6	£385	£405	-	5	
	1 Day 2 days 2 hours maximum 2 days 1 day 3 days 2 days 1 day	1 Day 1:3 2 days 1:3 2 hours maximum 1:1 2 days 1:6 (2 boats) 1 day 1:8 3 days 1:6 2 days 1:6 1 day 1:8	1 Day 1:3 £120 2 days 1:3 £205 2 hours maximum 1:1 £60 2 days 1:6 (2 boats) £205 1 day 1:8 £85 1 day 1:8 £100 (Exam to RYA) 3 days 1:6 £180 1 day 1:3 £165 1 day 1:6 £100	1 Day 1:3 £120 £170 2 days 1:3 £205 £285 2 hours maximum 1:1 £60 - 2 days 1:6 (2 boats) £205 £285 1 day 1:8 £85 £130 1 day 1:8 £100 (Exam to RYA) £70 (Exam to RYA) 3 days 1:6 £180 £210 2 days 1:3 £165 £200 1 day 1:6 £100 £120	DURATION Ratio PRICE MEMBERS PRICE NON-MEMBERS (Agreed by Chief Instructor ONLY) 1 Day 1:3 £120 £170 - 2 days 1:3 £205 £285 £230 2 hours maximum 1:1 £60 - - 2 days 1:6 (2 boats) £205 £285 £230 1 day 1:8 £85 £130 - 1 day 1:8 £100 £70 (Exam to RYA) £70 (Exam to RYA) - 3 days 1:6 £180 £210 - 2 days 1:3 £165 £200 - 1 day 1:6 £100 £120 -	

Page 1 of 3 Last edited: Dec 2024

Medway Yacht Club: Training Price List 2024



Training (non-RYA)	DURATION	Ratio	PRICE MEMBERS	PRICE NON-MEMBERS	Boat hire (per session)
Adult sailing	2 hours most Saturdays in season. 9-11am.	1:8	£10	£20	£5
Youth sailing	Typically 2.5 hours most Sundays in season.	1:6	£5	£15	£5
Race training	Wednesday before race, 5-6:30pm.	1:8	£5 under 18 £10 for 18 and over	N/A	£5
Private sail tuition: MEMBERS ONLY					
Own boat dinghy, instructor aboard Own boat dinghy, instructor in powerboat Own boat keel boat, instructor aboard Club boat dinghy or keelboat, instructor aboard	2 hours 2 hours 3 hours 3 hours		£60 £70 £90 £90		- - - £5
Powerboat Refresher	1 hour	1:3	£15	N/A	-

Page 2 of 3 Last edited: Dec 2024



Page 3 of 3 Last edited: Dec 2024